NSW 02 9644 7144    QLD 07 3252 5366    VIC 03 9544 2211   WA 08 9349 2972
PR O D U CT  OV E R V I E W
These indoor and outdoor low profile polycarbonate covers protect devices such
as manual call points, emergency buttons and dual action pull stations etc., without
restricting legitimate operation. The versatile cover offers excellent protection against
physical damage (both accidental and intentional), dust and grime as well as severe
environments inside and out. The Low Profile Universal Stopper with optional sounder
comes with a new LED light in the hood for an extra visual deterrent.
I M P O R TA N T  N OT I C E
When used on fire systems, Universal Stopper is intended for areas where the
incidence of false fire alarms from manual call points is high or has proven to be a
serious problem. Any disadvantage of the device is more than balanced when one
considers the consequences of false fire alarms, especially if fire service personnel
and equipment are responding to a false fire alarm when they are needed for a real fire
somewhere else. Add to this the disruption to the facility when false alarms occur. If
you have, or may have, a problem with false fire alarms or physical/weather damage to
your fire alarm activation devices, the Universal Stopper could prove invaluable.
K E Y  F E AT U R ES
 General Information
·  These indoor and outdoor low
profile polycarbonate covers can
protect a variety of devices without
restricting legitimate operation.
· Three year guarantee against
breakage of polycarbonate
in normal use (one year on
electromechanical and electronic
components).
Design
· Prevents false alarms, without
hindering legitimate operation of a
manual call point in the event of
an emergency.
Construction
·  Tough polycarbonate housing can
withstand severest of knocks.
Installation
· A simple 4 fixing installation can
retrofit over existing device.
· Can accommodate flush or
surface mount applications.
· Typical working properties of
polycarbonate are -40° to 121°C
(-40° to 250°F).
Electronics
·  Available with or without a 95 dB
sounder, powered by a 3V CR123A
battery. The sounder draws
immediate attention to the area.
· Sounder cartridge has an LED light
for an extra visual deterrent.
· Optional 12-24 VDC powered
units.
 Options
· One breakseal is supplied with
each model. Additional breakseals
are available for added security.
· Available in a range of colours.
· Custom labelling available.
STI Low Profile
Universal Stopper®
P O LYCA R B O N AT E
PR OT E CT I O N
Ideal for
INDOOR &
OUTDOOR
use
S E E  R E V E R S E
F O R  D E T A I L S
STI14110FR
NSW 02 9644 7144    QLD 07 3252 5366    VIC 03 9544 2211   WA 08 9349 2972
STI Low Profile Universal Stopper®
Dimensions and Technical Information
A PPR OVA L S
TESTED AND APPROVED OR LISTED BY:
· UL/cUL Listed No. S2466
NB: When installed correctly, mounting
options 0 and 1 are designed to meet the
requirements of IP54. Mounting option
6 meets the requirements of IP66, and
mounting option 7 meets the requirements
of IP56.
Mounting Option Height Width Depth
Flush 2 07 137 5 0
Surface 2 07 137 8 8
Enclosed Flush Back Box 2 07 137 5 3
Enclosed Back Box 2 07 137 8 4
E X T E R N A L  D I M E N S I O N S  (mm):
D I M E N S I O N S:
SECTION A-A
SCALE 3 : 4
SECTION B-B
SCALE 3 : 4
A A
B
B
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
± 1/32
± 0.005
± 0.5
± 0.01
± 0.02
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES-
FRACTIONS
.XX
.X
.XXX
ANGLE
ENGINEERING REVIEW BY:
Jking
ALL INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS
PROPERTY OF SAFETY TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC. AND MAY NOT BE
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART,
WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF SAFETY
TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL, INC.
SHEET NO: 1 OF 1STI-14010DWG NO:
STI-14010
Safety Technology International, Inc.
2306 Airport Road, Waterford, MI 48327
5/14/2019
PROTOTYPE FAB. APPROVED BY:
DRAWN BY:
PRJ#
RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION BY:
SCALE:
WEIGHT:
SIZE
C
REVDESCRIPTION:
TOLL FREE: (800) 888-4784, PHONE: (248) 673-9898, FAX: (248) 673-1246
SURFACE FINISH:
TITLE:
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
FLAT UNIVERSAL STOPPER WITH HORN SHELL
3 : 4
N/A
5.80 in
[147.3 mm]
5.50 in
[139.7 mm]
5.425 in
[137.8 mm]
7.61 in
[193.2 mm]8.15 in
[206.9 mm]
4.15 in
[105.4 mm]
1.96 in
[49.8 mm]
6.45 in
[163.8 mm]
4.58 in
[116.3 mm]
4.08 in
[103.6 mm]
4.90 in
[124.4 mm]
5.37 in
[136.5 mm] 5.80 in
[147.3 mm]
1.835 in
[46.6 mm]
SECTION A-A
SCALE 3 : 4
SECTION B-B
SCALE 3 : 4
A A
B
B
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
± 1/32
± 0.005
± 0.5
± 0.01
± 0.02
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES-
FRACTIONS
.XX
.X
.XXX
ANGLE
ENGINEERING REVIEW BY:
Jking
ALL INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS
PROPERTY OF SAFETY TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC. AND MAY NOT BE
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART,
WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF SAFETY
TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL, INC.
SHEET NO: 1 OF 1STI-14010DWG NO:
STI-14010
Safety Technology International, Inc.
2306 Airport Road, Waterford, MI 48327
5/14/2019
PROTOTYPE FAB. APPROVED BY:
DRAWN BY:
PRJ#
RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION BY:
SCALE:
WEIGHT:
SIZE
C
REVDESCRIPTION:
TOLL FREE: (800) 888-4784, PHONE: (248) 673-9898, FAX: (248) 673-1246
SURFACE FINISH:
TITLE:
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
FLAT UNIVERSAL STOPPER WITH HORN SHELL
3 : 4
N/A
5.80 in
[147.3 mm]
5.50 in
[139.7 mm]
5.425 in
[137.8 mm]
7.61 in
[193.2 mm]8.15 in
[206.9 mm]
4.15 in
[105.4 mm]
1.96 in
[49.8 mm]
6.45 in
[163.8 mm]
4.58 in
[116.3 mm]
4.08 in
[103.6 mm]
4.90 in
[124.4 mm]
5.37 in
[136.5 mm] 5.80 in
[147.3 mm]
1.835 in
[46.6 mm]
SECTION A-A
SCALE 3 : 4
SECTION B-B
SCALE 3 : 4
A A
B
B
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
± 1/32
± 0.005
± 0.5
± 0.01
± 0.02
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES-
FRACTIONS
.XX
.X
.XXX
ANGLE
ENGINEERING REVIEW BY:
Jking
ALL INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS
PROPERTY OF SAFETY TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC. AND MAY NOT BE
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART,
WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF SAFETY
TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL, INC.
SHEET NO: 1 OF 1STI-14010DWG NO:
STI-14010
Safety Technology International, Inc.
2306 Airport Road, Waterford, MI 48327
5/14/2019
PROTOTYPE FAB. APPROVED BY:
DRAWN BY:
PRJ#
RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION BY:
SCALE:
WEIGHT:
SIZE
C
REVDESCRIPTION:
TOLL FREE: (800) 888-4784, PHONE: (248) 673-9898, FAX: (248) 673-1246
SURFACE FINISH:
TITLE:
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
FLAT UNIVERSAL STOPPER WITH HORN SHELL
3 : 4
N/A
5.80 in
[147.3 mm]
5.50 in
[139.7 mm]
5.425 in
[137.8 mm]
7.61 in
[193.2 mm]8.15 in
[206.9 mm]
4.15 in
[105.4 mm]
1.96 in
[49.8 mm]
6.45 in
[163.8 mm]
4.58 in
[116.3 mm]
4.08 in
[103.6 mm]
4.90 in
[124.4 mm]
5.37 in
[136.5 mm] 5.80 in
[147.3 mm]
1.835 in
[46.6 mm]
SECTION A-A
SCALE 3 : 4
SECTION B-B
SCALE 3 : 4
A A
B
B
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
± 1/32
± 0.005
± 0.5
± 0.01
± 0.02
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES-
FRACTIONS
.XX
.X
.XXX
ANGLE
ENGINEERING REVIEW BY:
Jking
ALL INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS
PROPERTY OF SAFETY TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC. AND MAY NOT BE
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART,
WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF SAFETY
TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL, INC.
SHEET NO: 1 OF 1STI-14010DWG NO:
STI-14010
Safety Technology International, Inc.
2306 Airport Road, Waterford, MI 48327
5/14/2019
PROTOTYPE FAB. APPROVED BY:
DRAWN BY:
PRJ#
RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION BY:
SCALE:
WEIGHT:
SIZE
C
REVDESCRIPTION:
TOLL FREE: (800) 888-4784, PHONE: (248) 673-9898, FAX: (248) 673-1246
SURFACE FINISH:
TITLE:
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
FLAT UNIVERSAL STOPPER WITH HORN SHELL
3 : 4
N/A
5.80 in
[147.3 mm]
5.50 in
[139.7 mm]
5.425 in
[137.8 mm]
7.61 in
[193.2 mm]8.15 in
[206.9 mm]
4.15 in
[105.4 mm]
1.96 in
[49.8 mm]
6.45 in
[163.8 mm]
4.58 in
[116.3 mm]
4.08 in
[103.6 mm]
4.90 in
[124.4 mm]
5.37 in
[136.5 mm] 5.80 in
[147.3 mm]
1.835 in
[46.6 mm]
SECTION A-A
SCALE 3 : 4
SECTION B-B
SCALE 3 : 4
A A
B
B
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
± 1/32
± 0.005
± 0.5
± 0.01
± 0.02
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES-
FRACTIONS
.XX
.X
.XXX
ANGLE
ENGINEERING REVIEW BY:
Jking
ALL INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS
PROPERTY OF SAFETY TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL, INC. AND MAY NOT BE
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART,
WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF SAFETY
TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL, INC.
SHEET NO: 1 OF 1STI-14110DWG NO:
STI-14110
Safety Technology International, Inc.
2306 Airport Road, Waterford, MI 48327
5/14/2019
PROTOTYPE FAB. APPROVED BY:
DRAWN BY:
PRJ#
RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION BY:
SCALE:
WEIGHT:
SIZE
C
REVDESCRIPTION:
TOLL FREE: (800) 888-4784, PHONE: (248) 673-9898, FAX: (248) 673-1246
SURFACE FINISH:
TITLE:
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
FLAT UNIVERSAL STOPPER WITH HORNSHELL
3 : 4
N/A
7.70 in
[195.6 mm]
8.15 in
[206.9 mm]
5.62 in
[142.6 mm]
3.35 in
[85.2 mm]
3.48 in
[88.4 mm]
5.125 in
[130.19 mm]
4.11 in
[104.5 mm]
4.58 in
[116.3 mm]
6.45 in
[163.8 mm]
5.82 in
[147.8 mm]
5.39 in
[136.9 mm]
4.15 in
[105.4 mm]
DIMENSIONS FOR STI-14200 SERIES UNIVERSAL STOPPER® LOW PROFILE - SURFACE MOUNT
All specifications and information shown were current as of publication and are subject to change without notice.
STI-14200 SERIES JUNE 2019
2306 Airport Road • Waterford, Michigan 48327-1209
Phone: 248-673-9898 • Fax: 248-673-1246
Toll Free: 800-888-4784 • E-mail: info@sti-usa.com
Web: www.sti-usa.com
Taylor House • 34 Sherwood Road • Bromsgrove
Worcestershire • B60 3DR • England
Tel: +44 (0)1527 520 999 • Fax: +44 (0)1527 501 999
E-mail: info@sti-emea.com • Web: www.sti-emea.com
SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B
M01311 CONDUIT WINDOW
(2) PROVIDED
M01312 CONDUIT WINDOW
(2) PROVIDED
COVER & SURFACE MOUNT
FRAME ASSEMBLY
#6 x 1 1/4 in. SCREWS
(4) PROVIDED
ANCHOR
(4) PROVIDED
WHEN USING ANCHORS,
DRILL 3/16 in. DIA. HOLES
1 1/4 in. DEEP
IF USING SCREWS ONLY,
DRILL 7/64 in. DIA. HOLES
1 1/4 in. DEEP
STI-1326 CONDUIT GASKET
(2) PROVIDED
STI-1318 CORD GASKET
(2) PROVIDED
A A
B
B
6.45 in.
(163mm)
6.17 in.
(156mm) 6.00 in.
(152mm)
6.75 in.
(171mm)
7.55 in.
(191mm)
8.15 in.
(207mm)
3.17 in.
(80mm)
3.30 in.
(83mm)
4.58 in.
(116mm)
4.2 in.
(106mm)
4.13 in.
(104mm)
4.85 in.
(123mm) 5.43 in.
(138mm)
Three year warranty or a one year limited warranty (from date of purchase) on most
products. See website for details. Electronic warranty form at www.sti-usa.com/wc14.